
Elementary Lab

8:30-10:00 Reading Paavola 8:30-10:00 Reading Paavola 8:30-10:00 Reading Rud 8:30-10:00 Reading Rud
10:00-11:30 Reading Geiser 10:00-11:30 Reading Geiser

8:30-10:00 Reading Baune 8:30-10:00 Reading Baune 8:30-10:00 Reading Askew 8:30-10:00 Reading Askew

10:00-11:30 Reading Myers 10:00-11:30 Reading Myers
12:30-2:00 Math Paavola 12:30-2:00 Math Paavola 12:30-2:00 Math Baune 12:30-2:00 Math Baune

8:30-10:00 Math Geiser 8:30-10:00 Math Geiser 8:30-10:00 Math Rud 8:30-10:00 Math Rud

10:00-11:30 Math Askew 10:00-11:30 Math Askew
12:50-2:20 Math Myers 12:50-2:20 Math Myers

8:30-10:00 Science Geiser 8:30-10:00 Science Geiser

10:00-11:30 Science Salo 10:00-11:30 Science Salo

12:30-2:00 Science Askew 12:30-2:00 Science Askew

Lab 312

8:30-10:00 Reading Radniecki 8:30-10:00 Reading Radniecki 8:30-10:00 Reading Stroeing 8:30-10:00 Reading Stroeing
10:00-11:30 Reading Braukmann 10:00-11:30 Reading Braukmann10:00-11:30 Reading Weller 10:00-11:30 Reading Weller

8:30-10:00 Math Radniecki 8:30-10:00 Math Radniecki 8:30-10:00 Reading Salo 8:30-10:00 Reading Salo
12:30-2:00 Math Stroeing 12:30-2:00 Math Stroeing

8:30-10:00 Math Salo 8:30-10:00 Math Salo

10:00-11:30 Math Braukmann10:00-11:30 Math Braukmann

12:50-2:20 Math Weller 12:50-2:20 Math Weller

Monday, May 9 Tuesday, May 10 Wednesday, May 11 Thursday, May 12

Monday, April 18 Tuesday, April 19 Wednesday, April 20 Thursday, April 21

Monday, April 25 Tuesday, April 26 Wednesday, April 27 Thursday, April 28

Monday, May 9 Tuesday, May 10 Wednesday, May 11 Thursday, May 12

Monday, April 11 Tuesday, April 12 Wednesday, April 13 Thursday, April 14

Monday, April 18 Tuesday, April 19 Wednesday, April 20 Thursday, April 21

Monday, April 25 Tuesday, April 26 Wednesday, April 27 Thursday, April 28

* If your class is testing, you are expected to help procter in the lab.

Elementary School Testing Calendar

Monday, April 11 Tuesday, April 12 Wednesday, April 13 Thursday, April 14





8:30 Make-Up

8:30 Make-Up

8:30 Make-Up

8:30 Make-Up

Friday, April 22

Friday, April 29

Friday, May 13

Friday, April 15

Friday, April 22

Friday, April 29

Friday, May 13

Friday, April 15




